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Sr. No./ID 

No. 

Name of Post 

with Department 

Case No. No. of 

Posts 

No. of 

Applications 

Paper Type Date of Paper 

01/81 

Secondary School Teacher Biology 

(Lahore) (Sheikhupura) (Kasur) 

(Nankana Sahib) (Gujranwala) 

(Sialkot) (Gujrat) (Wazirabad) 

(Jhelum) (Multan) (Sahiwal) 

(Bahawalpur) (R.Y. Khan)       

(BS-16) Punjab Workers Welfare 

Fund / Labour & Human Resource 

Department 

53M2023 

To 

65M2023 

 

37 1421 

 

MCQ 

29-06-2024 

Morning 

Session 

02/89 

Subject Specialist (Pak Studies) 

(BS-17) Punjab Special Education 

Department Ad:01/2024  
 

Lecturer (Pak Studies)  

(BS-17) Punjab Special Education 

Department Ad:01/2024 

7G2024 

 

 

8G2024 

04 

 

 

03 

1586 

 

 

1132 

MCQ 

29-06-2024 

Morning 

Session 

03/90 

Senior Instructor/Assistant 

Professor (Male) Commerce (BS-

18) Commerce’s Stream in the 

Punjab Higher Education 

Department Ad:30/2023 

 

Instructor/Lecturer (Male) 

Commerce (BS-17) Commerce’s 

Stream in the Punjab Higher 

Education Department 

Ad:30/2023    

16B2023 

 

 

 

23B2023 

60 

 

 

 

103 

978 

 

 

 

4601 

MCQ 

29-06-2024 

Evening 

Session 

04/91 

Instructor/Lecturer (Male) Urdu 

(BS-17) Commerce’s Stream in 

the Punjab Higher Education 

Department Ad:30/2023 
 

Subject Specialist (Urdu)  

(BS-17) Punjab Special Education 

Department Ad:01/2024  

Lecturer (Urdu) (BS-17) Punjab 

Special Education Department 

Ad:01/2024   

20B2023 

 

 

 

10G2024 

 

 

20G2024 

120 

 

 

 

04 

 

 

04 

8980 

 

 

 

2064 

 

 

1791 

MCQ 

30-06-2024 

Morning 

Session 

05/88 

Instructor/Lecturer (Male) 

Computer Science/I.T (BS-17) 

Commerce’s Stream in the Punjab 

Higher Education Department 

Ad:30/2023 

Lecturer (Computer Science) (BS-

17) Punjab Special Education 

Department Ad:01/2024  

Computer Instructor (BS-17) 

Punjab Special Education 

Department Ad:02/2024 

Computer Teacher (BS-16) 

Punjab Special Education 

Department Ad:02/2024 

Secondary School Teacher I.T. 

Sheikhupura Nankana Sahib 

Gujranwala Sialkot Gujrat 

Faisalabad Sargodha Khushab 

Jhelum (Multan Khanewal 

Muzaffargarh Layyah (BS-16) 

Punjab Workers Welfare Fund / 

Labour & Human Resource 

Department 

 

26B2023 

 

19G2024 

 

 

26G2024 

 

25G2024 

 

 

40M2023 

To 

52M2023 

13 Cases 

 

40 

 

05 

 

11 

 

06 

 

13 

 

6162 

 

1836 

 

1636 

 

1104 

 

954 

MCQ 

30-06-2024 

Evening 

Session 
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