## PPSc

## PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Sr. No./ID No.	Name of Post with Department	Case No.	No. of Posts	No. of Applications	Paper Type	Date of Paper
01/81	Secondary School Teacher Biology (Lahore) (Sheikhupura) (Kasur) (Nankana Sahib) (Gujranwala) (Sialkot) (Gujrat) (Wazirabad) (Jhelum) (Multan) (Sahiwal) (Bahawalpur) (R.Y. Khan) (BS-16) Punjab Workers Welfare Fund / Labour & Human Resource Department	53M2023 To 65M2023	37	1421	мсq	29-06-2024 Morning Session
02/89	Subject Specialist (Pak Studies) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024 Lecturer (Pak Studies) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024	7G2024 8G2024	04	1586 1132	мсq	29-06-2024 Morning Session
03/90	Senior Instructor/Assistant Professor (Male) Commerce (BS- 18) Commerce's Stream in the Punjab Higher Education Department Ad:30/2023 Instructor/Lecturer (Male) Commerce (BS-17) Commerce's Stream in the Punjab Higher Education Department Ad:30/2023	16B2023 23B2023	60 103	978 4601	мсq	29-06-2024 Evening Session
04/91	Instructor/Lecturer (Male) Urdu (BS-17) Commerce's Stream in the Punjab Higher Education Department Ad:30/2023 Subject Specialist (Urdu) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024 Lecturer (Urdu) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024	20B2023 10G2024 20G2024	120 04 04	8980 2064 1791	МСQ	30-06-2024 Morning Session
05/88	Instructor/Lecturer (Male) Computer Science/I.T (BS-17) Commerce's Stream in the Punjab Higher Education Department Ad:30/2023 Lecturer (Computer Science) (BS- 17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024	26B2023 19G2024	40 05	6162 1836	MCQ	30-06-2024 Evening Session
	Computer Instructor (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:02/2024 Computer Teacher (BS-16) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:02/2024	26G2024 25G2024	11 06 13	1636 1104 954		
	Secondary School Teacher I.T. Sheikhupura Nankana Sahib Gujranwala Sialkot Gujrat Faisalabad Sargodha Khushab Jhelum (Multan Khanewal Muzaffargarh Layyah (BS-16) Punjab Workers Welfare Fund / Labour & Human Resource Department	40M2023 To 52M2023 13 Cases				

## END OF DOCUMENT